The BTC is designed for concealed connections
between timber joists/beam and the concrete
structure. The number of dowels and anchors
can be chosen, depending on the applied load.
BTC concealed beam hangers are approved to
take load in all 3 directions. Therefore beam
connections with a roof pitch can also be built in
an easy and safe way.

The beam hangers serve as concealed
connections of joists to the main beams or
columns.
connections with slopes up to 45 ° can be
performed.
Technical data sheet
BTC
Concealed Beam Hanger
Technical Data
Product Dimensions
References
Joist Size [mm] Product Dimensions [mm] Header holes Joist holes
Box Quantity Weight [kg]Height
A B C t1 t2 Ø14 40-A1-A2-A3 [mm] Ø13
Min
BTC120-B 160 120 131 96 3 6 2 40 3 15 1
BTC160-B 200 160 131 96 3 6 4 40-80 4 15 1.3
BTC200-B 240 200 131 96 3 6 4 40-120 5 12 1.7
BTC240-B 280 240 131 96 3 6 4 40-160 6 10 2
BTC320-B 360 320 131 96 3 6 6 40-120-120 8 6 2.7
BTC560-B 600 560 131 96 3 6 8 40-160-160-160 14 4 4.7
Wood/rigid substrate fastening - Characteristic
values in kN
For load combination:
R2,k capacities are calculated as R2,k = R1,k x (nb of dowels - 1) / (nb of dowels).